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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2019
Entry 1

Competitor Competitor # [Horses Name Branch Name | Entry_Status | Score Comments
1 Entry Entry 1 Emily Wright 111 Pippin Guelph 66.700
2 Entry Entry 1 Tessa Edenborough 129 Pumpkin Boomer Creek 66.090
3 Entry Entry 1 Cadence Cotter 116 Queenie Boomer Creek 51.300
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2019
Entry 2

Competitor Competitor # [Horses Name Branch Name | Entry_Status | Score Comments
1 Entry Entry 2 Tessa Edenborough 129 Pumpkin Boomer Creek 70.300
2 Entry  Entry 2 Emily Wright 111 Pippin Guelph 67.400
3 Entry  Entry 2 Cadence Cotter 116 Queenie Boomer Creek 54.700
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2019
Entry Overall

Division [Competitor # [Horse Branch Name

1  Tessa Edenborough Entry 129 Pumpkin Boomer Creek
2 Emily Wright Entry 111 Pippin Guelph
3 Cadence Cotter Entry 116 Queenie Boomer Creek
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g/ % Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2019

Vaw Starter 1
Competitor Competitor # [Horses Name Branch Name Entry_Status | Score Comments

1 Starter Starter 1 Daelyn Beckett 137 Irish Princess Mill Ridge 66.200

2 Starter Starter 1 Haley Hof 125 Monty Mill Ridge 61.552

3 Starter Starter 1 Forest Cassidy-Feddern 119 Stonehedge Lovestruck  Guelph 61.300

4 Starter Starter 1 Juliana Holan 138 Goldie Mill Ridge 59.100 Tie break off Collective
5 Starter Starter 1 Madison Selby 130 Mary Poppins Westover 59.100

6 Starter Starter 1 Lily Baker 139 Ginger Mill Ridge 58.500

Starter Starter 1 Kelly Hof 124 Puzzles Mill Ridge Eliminated
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5 Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2019
¥4 Starter 2

PONY CLUB

Placing |Division Competitor Competitor # |[Horses Name Branch Name |Entry_Status| Score Comments
1 Starter Starter 2 Forest Cassidy-Feddern 119 Stonehedge Lovestruck  Guelph 67.300
2 Starter Starter 2 Lily Baker 139 Ginger Mill Ridge 66.900
3 Starter Starter 2 Madison Selby 130 Mary Poppins Westover 63.900
4 Starter Starter 2 Daelyn Beckett 137 Irish Princess Mill Ridge 63.000
5 Starter Starter 2 Juliana Holan 138 Goldie Mill Ridge 62.900
6 Starter Starter 2 Kelly Hof 124 Puzzles Mill Ridge 58.200
Starter Starter 2 Haley Hof 125 Monty Mill Ridge Eliminated
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e Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2019

D2 Starter Overall
Placing [Competitor Name Division |[Competitor # |Horse Branch Name

1 Daelyn Beckett Starter 137 Irish Princess Mill Ridge

2 Forest Cassidy-Feddern Starter 119 Stonehedge Lovestruck  Guelph

3 Lily Baker Starter 139 Ginger Mill Ridge

4 Madison Selby Starter 130 Mary Poppins Westover

5  Juliana Holan Starter 138 Goldie Mill Ridge
Haley Hof Starter 125 Monty Mill Ridge
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2019
Starter Freestyle

Placing |Division

1 Starter
2 Starter
3 Starter
Starter
Starter

Starter Freestyle
Starter Freestyle
Starter Freestyle
Starter Freestyle
Starter Freestyle

Competitor Competitor # |Horses Name Branch Name Entry_Status

Forest Cassidy-Fedder 119

Emily Wright 111
Juliana Holan 138
Cadence Cotter 116
Tessa Edenborough 129

Stonehedge Lovesti Guelph

Pippin Guelph

Goldie Mill Ridge

Queenie Boomer Creek Eliminated
Pumpkin Boomer Creek Eliminated

Score Comments
63.750
60.250
59.500

62.000
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2019
Starter Pas de deux
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Placing |Division [Test __________|Competitor __|Competitor # Entry_Status | Points | Score_ Comments |

Starter  Starter Pas de Deux Tessa Edenborou 129 Pumpkin Boomer Creek Eliminated
Starter Starter Pas de Deux Cadence Cotter 116 Queenie Boomer Creek Eliminated
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2019
Pre-Training 1

Placing |Division Competitor Competitor # |Horses Name Branch Name Entry_Status Score Comments
1 Pre-Training Pre-Training 1 Hayley Selby 127 Spottswoode Westover 64.853
2 Pre-Training Pre-Training 1 Rebecca Cullen 131 Morgan Guelph 62.794
3 Pre-Training Pre-Training 1 Freya Prestwood 110 Horseworks Ellie Guelph 61.029
4 Pre-Training Pre-Training 1 Kaylah Gailbraith 136 Abbey Mill Ridge 60.700
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2019
Pre-Training 2

Placing | Division Competitor Competitor # |Horses Name Branch Name Entry_Status Score Comments
1 Pre-Training Pre-Training 2 Hayley Selby 127 Spottswoode Westover 71.100
2 Pre-Training Pre-Training 2 Rebecca Cullen 131 Morgan Guelph 66.875
3 Pre-Training Pre-Training 2 Freya Prestwood 110 Horseworks Ellie Guelph 61.406
4 Pre-Training Pre-Training 2 Kaylah Gailbraith 136 Abbey Mill Ridge 58.438
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&L Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2019
%mﬁ; /5 Pre-Training Overall
Placing [Competitor Name Division Competitor # |Horse Branch Name
1 Hayley Selby Pre-Training 127 Spottswoode Westover
2 Rebecca Cullen Pre-Training 131 Morgan Guelph
3 Freya Prestwood Pre-Training 110 Horseworks Ellie Guelph
4 Kaylah Gailbraith Pre-Training 136 Abbey Mill Ridge
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Placing |Division

Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2019
Pre-Training Freestyle

Competitor Competitor # [Horses Name Branch Name

Entry_Status

Score Comments

1 Pre-Training Pre-Training Freestyle Freya Prestwood 110 Horseworks Ellie Guelph 54.500
Pre-Training Pre-Training Freestyle Rebecca Cullen 131 Morgan Guelph Scratch
Pre-Training Pre-Training Freestyle Kaylah Gailbraith 136 Abbey Mill Ridge Eliminated
Pre-Training Pre-Training Freestyle Hayley Selby 127 Spottswoode Westover Eliminated
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2019
SN2 Pre-Training Pas de Deux

Placing [Division __[Test ____ [Competitor ____[Competitor # |HorsesName _____[Branch Name | Entry Status | Score Comments |
1 Pre-Training Pre-Training Pas de Deux Shania Robinson 128 Ten Boomer Creek 69.700
1 Pre-Training Pre-Training Pas de Deux Michealah Robinson 113 Liberty Boomer Creek 69.700
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2019
D £ Training 1

Placing |Division |Test Competitor Competitor # |Horses Name Branch Name |Entry_Status Comments
1 Training Training 1 Millie Morrison 115 Seaworthy FF Oxford 77.308
2 Training Training 1 Faith Duncombe 117 My Little Dragon Lake Huron 68.846
3 Training Training 1 Riley Denoon 112 AHF Belle Westover 63.654
4 Training Training 1 Hailey Keating 101 Atomic Flint Guelph 61.300
5 Training Training 1 Shania Robinson 128 Ten Boomer Creek 59.423
6 Training Training 1 Claire McClelland 120 Good Grief Guelph 58.462
7 Training Training 1 Lena Erasmi 132 Chantilly Lace Westover 49.808
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2019

Training 3

Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training

Training 3
Training 3
Training 3
Training 3
Training 3
Training 3
Training 3

Competitor
Millie Morrison
Faith Duncombe
Riley Denoon
Shania Robinson
Hailey Keating
Claire McClelland
Lena Erasmi

Competitor # |[Horses Name

115
117
112
128
101
120
132

Seaworthy FF
My Little Dragon
AHF Belle

Ten

Atomic Flint
Good Grief
Chantilly Lace

Branch Name | Entry_Status
Oxford

Lake Huron

Westover

Boomer Creek

Guelph

Guelph

Westover Withdrew

Score Comments
70.862

65.172

63.103

62.586

61.724

59.483
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& Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2019
Training Overall
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Placing [Competitor Name |Division |Competitor # |Horse Branch Name
1 Millie Morrison Training 115 Seaworthy FF Oxford
2 Faith Duncombe Training 117 My Little Dragon Lake Huron
3 Riley Denoon Training 112 AHF Belle Westover
4 Hailey Keating Training 101 Atomic Flint Guelph
5 Shania Robinson Training 128 Ten Boomer Creek
6 Claire McClelland Training 120 Good Grief Guelph
Lena Erasmi Training 132 Chantilly Lace Westover
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[ ) Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2019

2D Training Freestyle
Division [Test Competitor Competitor # |Horses Name |Branch Name |Entry_Status |Score
1 Training Training Freestyle Shania Robinson 128 Ten Boomer Creek 63.2
2 Training Training Freestyle Hailey Keating 101 Atomic Flint ~ Guelph 57.4
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2019
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Placing [Division _[Test _____|Competitor Competitor # Entry_Status
1 First Level First Level 1 Shalom Leger 135 Rhonda's Romeo Mill Ridge 72.241
Liberty Boomer Creek 65.345

2 First Level First Level 1 Michealah Robinson 113
59.828

3 First Level First Level 1 Abby Bueckert 133 Incendium Guelph
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2019
First Level 2
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Placing |Division _|Test ____|Competitor Competitor # Entry_Status

H/C  First Level First Level 2 Shalom Leger 135 Rhonda's Romeo Mill Ridge Hors Concours  65.714
1 First Level First Level 2 Michealah Robinson 113 Liberty Boomer Creek 65.143
2 First Level First Level 2 Abby Bueckert 133 Incendium Guelph 64.857
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& Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2019
"‘%&B First Level Overall

PONY CLUB

Placing Competitor Name m Competitor # m Total Score [Average Percent

H/C Shalom Leger First Level 135

Rhonda's Romeo Mill Ridge 439.5 68.978
1 Michealah Robinson  First Level 113 Liberty Boomer Creek 417.5 65.244
2 Abby Bueckert First Level 133 Incendium Guelph 400.5 62.342
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Western Ontario Region - Dressage Finals 2019
First Level Freestyle
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Placing |Division _[Test __________|Competitor Competitor # Entry Status | __ Score |

1 First Level First Level Freestyle Michealah Robinson 113 Liberty Boomer Creek 66.700
0 First Level First Level Freestyle Shalom Leger 135 Rhonda's Romeo Mill Ridge Scratch
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